O6opynosaHue: MO 1255 (E2206.002.03)

Cxema:2. lLinHa

1820.000500 LLvHa Hanpasnsiowas,1.4m,0\MA1255M14 | LLUnHa Hanpasnsiowas 1400x200x10 Bus guide 1400x200x10 mm(assy)
\1675MM14 MM

2 1810.007600 Monocka pe3nHoBan3901802086 Monocka bottom rubber strip 1

Monocka HeonpeHoBas, 2wT. 3901802087 .
3 1810.007700 M1 1675.1255M14 Monocka, 2wt bottom rubber foam strip 2
4 1810.007800 LLInna3901802088 LnHa alu profile 1
5-6 1810.007900 Monocka nnactukoBas3901802095 Monocka top plastic strip 2

AHTVONpoKMabIBaTens B c6Ope C BUHTOM, .
7-8 1810.008000 3901802703. MN[11255 AHTVONP+BUHT anti-fall-over 1
9-12 1810.008100 Cronop B c6ope ¢ BiHTOM, 3901802090. Cronop+BUHT stopper 1
nn1255
13-14 1810.008200 CTpy6umHa3901802720 CTpybumnHa clamp 2
14 1810.008300 MnaHka coeanHuTensHas 3901802092 MnaHka rail connector 1
onuust 1810.008400 BnHT3901802093 BuHT headless pin 4
Coe, e anpaensto .

onuus 1820.003400 'D'MHMIII ;12;5%‘)1 4??275%”1)‘(1””“ Ans CoeauHuTenb HaNPaBASOLWNX WNH The connector rail 1

Cxema:Cxema 6asoBas



1

1

1810.000100 OnekTpokabenb ¢ Bunkoi N[ 1255 OnekTpokabenb cable+plug
2 1810.007400 Perynstop yrna H?ggg'lila co wkanoit T} PerynsaTop yrna HaknoHa co Lwkanow angle ruler 1
3 1810.000300 Mpyxuka meTK%pﬁez);(sageﬁm 3901802013 MpyxuHa WweTkoaepxaTens carbon brush spring 2
4 1810.000400 LlleTkopnepxxatens 3901802014 M 125511 LLleTkopepxaTens carbon brush holder 2
5 1810.013700 Kopnyc M4 12550 Kopnyc MNA1255M housing 1
6 1810.000600 SawwTa kabena MA 12550 3awumTa WHypa ceTeBoro cable sleeve 1
7 1810.000700 dukcaTop anekTpokabensa MO 12550 ®uKcaTop LWHYpa CeTEBOro cable pressing plate 1
8 1810.013800 BuHT 4x14 N[ 1255MN BuHT 4x14 screw 2
9 1810.000900 Konopaka knemmHas M 12550 Konopaka knemmMmHas binding post 1
10 1810.013900 Kpbiwka pyyku MA 125501 Kpbiwka pyykv M012550 handle cover 1
11 1810.001100 Camopes 4.2x16 N[ 125501 Camopes 4.2x16 screw 11
12 1810.001200 Cratop. 3901802022. N 12551 Cratop NA1255M stator 1
13 1810.001300 BunT 4.2x55 M 125501 BuHT 4.2x55 screw 2
14 1810.001400 Oednektop MA 125501 LednekTop windshield ring 1
15 1810.000200 Kntou wecturpanubi M4 125500 Krntou wecturpaHHbii wrench 1
16 1810.001600 Mukponepexn mq?zes%? 390180202611 MwukpoBbIkntoyaTens microswitch 1
17 1810.001700 KonpeHcatop [ 12550 KoHpeHcaTtop capacitance 1
18 1810.001800 Knonka nepekniodenust MO 1255 KHonka button 1
19 1810.001900 KHonka camo6nokvposku M 125501 KHomnka camoG1oKMpoBKM self-locking button 1
20 1810.002000 MpyxuHa kpydeHus sutas Mi 12550 MpyxuHa Knﬂy:/%'ﬂjgggg" na167s reset torsion spring 1
TMpyXunHa Kpy4eHUst KHOMKK Tpy>ika Kpy|eHus KHonkw . . .
21 1810.002100 camoBnokuposku M7 12551 CaMoﬁl'IOKVIpO?;Végnﬂ’] 6751114/M4 self-locking button torsion spring 1
22 1810.002200 MpyxuHa "py“e”:';g';rﬁ’e“””“am”" na ”py"‘”l.'l*gfg}’geﬁ;‘"j'/lf'leﬂpf;g?ﬁ‘am”“ switch torsion spring 1
23 1810.002300 Bunt 3x8 A 125501 BuHT 3x8 screw 2
24 1810.002400 Werkn rpaq""ms:'zeéh”m/ ELITECH A IpachuToBbIe LeTkN carbon brush 1
25 1810.014000 Kpbiwka kopnyca 3agHas M4 12551 Kpbiwka rear cover 1
26 1810.002600 MbinbHmk. 3901802036. M4 1255 MbInbHMK bearing rubber sleeve 1




27 5001.002801 MoawwnnHuk 608Z.Z2Z, 8X22X7 MoawwunHuk 608Z.Z2Z bearing 2
28 1810.002800 Potop M 12550 Potop rotor 1
29 5001.001500 MoawnnHuk 6001RS, 12x28x8 MoawwunHuk 6001RS bearing 1
30 1810.003000 Pbivar saxumnoin M1 12550 Bnokupatop wnuHaens lock lever 1
31 1810.003100 MpyxwuHa pbivara 3amka M4 12551 MpyxwvHa 6noknpartopa lock lever spring 1
31A 1810.014100 P"'“arc%ag';’:"”%°1;‘;§ﬁ““°“ & Poivar B c6. 1
32 1810.014200 Bunt M4x12 N[ 1255MN BuHT M4x12 screw 1
33 1810.003200 BunT M5x16 N[ 12550 BuHT M5x16 screw 1
34 1810.003300 Pbivar 6”°K“p°BK:'2°5"5y|_°IKa””” Avcka A Pbiuar limit lever 1
35 1810.003400 PepnykTop T4 12550 Pepyktop gear case 1
36 1810.007500 BuHT noTtaiHon M6x12 MM 125501 BUHT notainHon M6x12 screw 1
37 1810.014300 Konbuo Cﬁ’g?ggg;f:a Ban) d8 Konbuo snap ring 2
38 1810.003500 Camope3 4.8x30 N 1255nN Camopes 4.8x30 screw 4
39 1810.003600 Kpbiwka pegyktopa MM 12550 Kpbiwwka gear case cover board 1
40 1810.003700 BuHT M5x8 N[ 125501 BuHT M5x8 screw 5
41 1810.014400 LecTtepHs 6onbwas. M 125501 LLlecTepHs 6onbLuas big gear 1
42 1810.014500 WnuHaaens. M4 12550N1 LUnuHaens output shaft 1
43 1810.003900 SawuTta nogwwunHuka M4 1255 Sawuta bearing holder 1
44 1810.004000 BuHT M5x12 M[ 125501 BuHT M5x12 screw 2
45 5001.002900 ”0“””“””goﬁoﬂ‘?gég;o&@zxg oM. MoawmnHuk 6002 RS 15x32x9 bearing 1
46 1810.004200 Konbuo cTonopHoe 7?32 Konbuo snap ring 1
47 1810.004300 BuHT M5x10 M4 12551 BuHT M5x10 screw 1
47A 1810.014600 BuHT M5x4,8 [ 12550 BuHT M5x4,8 screw 1
48 1810.014700 Pama antomunnesas M 12550 Pama aluminum frame 1
49 1810.004500 Wrucpt MA 1255M Wrndpt pivot pin of frame 1
50 1810.004600 MpyxwuHa 6onbwas MO 1255MN MpyxuHa large spring 1
51 1810.004700 Hepxatenb npyxuHbl M 12551 Lepxartenb spring holder 1
52 1810.004800 KpoHwTenH packnunmeatena [0 12550 KpoHwTenH blade follow rest board 1
53 1810.004900 Packnunueatens [ 12550 PacknuHusaTtenb blade follow rest 1
53A 1810.004901 Pac“””“‘g%i;?;ﬁ ';"z%*g”ﬁe“”o“" B PacknuH.s cGope 1
54 1810.014800 BuHt M6x6 N[ 12550 BuHT M6X6 screw 1
55 1810.005100 [wvck nunbHbin no gepesy M 125501 Owuck saw blade 1
56 1810.005200 Matpy6ok ansa nbinecoca MM 1255 HanyGOKnﬂzjgﬁlqgggcna NA1675 dust outlet pipe 1
57 1810.014900 Kpbiuka 33”4”“105‘;;'9"“”3 pvcka MA Kpbiluka frame cover 1
58 1810.015000 BuHT M4x16 nn 1255n BuHT M4x16 screw 3
59 1810.005500 BuHT M8x20 IM[ 1255 BuHT M8x20 screw 1
60 1810.005600 ®naxeu HapyxHbii M1 125501 dnaHey clampring 1
61 1810.005700 PnaHeu, BHyTpeHHuid M 1255 dnaHey locating ring 1
62 1810.005800 BuHT M6x8 [ 1255 BuHT M6x8 screw 2
63 1810.005900 Mpyxura pb|Hara1 ggglnflnmmsamnﬂ na MpyxuHa blade follow rest spring 1
64 1810.006000 Pbivar packnununsatens M4 12550 Pbivar blade follow rest connecting rod 1
65 1810.015100 BuHT 4.2x12 na 1255n BuHT 4.2x12 screw 5
66 1810.006200 Ykasatenb yrna HaknoHa aucka M 125501 Ykaszatenb angle indicator 1
67 1810.006300 Camopes 3x5 N[ 12551 BuHT 3x5 screw 1
68 1810.006400 MnacTtvHa Hanpaensatowas M4 1255 MnactuHa lock guide of depth indicator 1
69 1810.006500 Wkana rnyGure: Tomyerus pucka T Wikana depth indicator 1
70 1810.006600 MnaHka npwxumHaa MM 125501 MnaHka lock pressing plate of depth indicator 1
71 1810.015200 BuHT 6apawek M8x24 MM 125501 BuHT M8x24 Lock knob 3
72 1810.006800 BuHT M6x10 nn 1255n BuHT M6x10 screw 2
73 1810.006900 Waiiba nnockas 6X12X1.5 MM 1255M Waii6a nnockas 6x12x1.5 flat gasket 2
74 1810.007000 dukcaTop nogowsbl M 1255MN dukcaTop Lock knob 2
75 1810.005000 BunT M6x16 [ 12550 BuHT M6x16 screw 4
76 1810.007100 [anka cdbaconHas M8 MM 12550 [arika pacoHHas M8 nut 2
77 1810.007200 Perynatop yrna H%(ggl'jla bes wiansi MA Perynsartop yrna HaknoHa 6e3 wwkansbl Angle ruler 1
78 1810.015300 Mopowsa MM 12550 Mogowsa base plate

onuusa 1820.000600 [wuck nunbHbin no gepey M 125501 Owuck saw blade 1




